
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ben Roberts - (324497) - Black Country n Potteries Master - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.88 692 F 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Wolv'hampton 1

55.89 692 F 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

55.99 688 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Wolv'hampton 1

56.23 680 S 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

56.25 679 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Wolv'hampton 1

56.31 677 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

56.35 675 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Wolv'hampton 1

56.39 674 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

56.54 669 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Wolv'hampton 1

56.62 666 F 02/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

56.63 665 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

56.87 657 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

56.91 656 H 25/03/17 Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Wolv'hampton 1

56.96 654 H 02/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

57.11 649 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

57.12 648 F 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Wolv'hampton 1

57.13 648 H 01/02/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

57.28 643 H 24/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Wolv'hampton 1

57.51 635 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

57.56 634 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

57.74 628 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

58.04 618 H 09/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Wolv'hampton 1

58.22 612 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

58.23 612 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

58.57 601 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Wolv'hampton 1

59.33 578 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

59.34 578 H 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Wolv'hampton 1
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59.34 578 H 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Wolv'hampton 1

59.48 574 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

59.55 572 H 14/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Wolv'hampton 1

59.70 568 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

59.86 563 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

59.89 562 F 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:00.48 546 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:00.73 539 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:00.75 539 F 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:01.32 524 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:01.68 515 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:01.83 511 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Wolv'hampton 1

1:01.86 510 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Wolv'hampton 1

1:01.89 510 F 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:03.13 480 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Wolv'hampton 1

1:03.58 470 H 05/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

1:04.63 447 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:06.52 410 F 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

1:07.48 393  17/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Wolv'hampton 1

1:07.90 386 H 05/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

1:07.95 385 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:09.81 355 H 13/06/09 Midlands Region Champs Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.91 656 H 25/03/17 Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Wolv'hampton 1

56.31 677 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

55.89 692 F 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

56.63 665 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

55.88 692 F 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Wolv'hampton 1

55.99 688 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Wolv'hampton 1

56.62 666 F 02/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

56.96 654 H 02/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

56.35 675 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Wolv'hampton 1

56.25 679 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Wolv'hampton 1

57.51 635 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

56.39 674 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

56.54 669 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Wolv'hampton 1

57.13 648 H 01/02/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

57.56 634 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

56.23 680 S 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

56.87 657 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

57.12 648 F 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Wolv'hampton 1

57.28 643 H 24/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Wolv'hampton 1

57.11 649 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

57.74 628 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

58.04 618 H 09/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Wolv'hampton 1

58.57 601 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Wolv'hampton 1

58.23 612 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

58.22 612 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:06.52 410 F 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

59.86 563 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

59.55 572 H 14/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Wolv'hampton 1

59.34 578 H 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Wolv'hampton 1
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59.34 578 H 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Wolv'hampton 1

59.89 562 F 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:00.48 546 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:00.75 539 F 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

59.48 574 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:00.73 539 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:01.83 511 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Wolv'hampton 1

59.33 578 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

59.70 568 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:01.32 524 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:03.13 480 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Wolv'hampton 1

1:01.89 510 F 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:01.68 515 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:01.86 510 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Wolv'hampton 1

1:03.58 470 H 05/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

1:04.63 447 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:07.90 386 H 05/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

1:07.95 385 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

1:07.48 393  17/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Wolv'hampton 1

1:09.81 355 H 13/06/09 Midlands Region Champs Coventry Wolv'hampton 1
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